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Acrogym Acrobatics Club

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1009 Layla Griskaitis, Felicity Young Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 33.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 16.900 16.90015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 16.500 16.50015.500

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1029 Sophie Colquhoun, Ella Skinner Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 33.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 16.000 16.00015.000

Level 1 Women's Trios

1307 Mia  Chenhall, Nicole Lohoar, Bronte Driver Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 31.500

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.000 15.900 15.30014.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 16.200 16.20015.200

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2004 Jasmine Maddalena, Rebekah Robertson Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 34.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 17.500 17.50016.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 17.400 17.40016.400

Level 2 Women's Trio

2308 Zoey  McNally, Georgia Shepherd, Millie Chigioni Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 33.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 16.700 16.70015.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 16.400 16.40015.400

2303 Ivy Driver, Tasha Donnan, Scarlett Adams Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 32.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 15.800 15.80014.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 16.600 16.60015.600

Level 3 Men's Pair

3701 Malcolm Smith, Byron Farrugia Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 31.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 17.200 17.20016.200

0.00 2.000.800Dynamic 2.0000.000 15.800 13.80015.000

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

3020 Lindsay Ireland, Yvette Parratt Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 33.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 15.700 15.70014.700
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Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

3011 Sienna Williams, Ella Papadimitropoulos Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 33.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 18.400 18.40017.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 15.500 15.50014.500

3012 Sky MacIntosh, Abbey Trudgeon Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 32.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.000 16.800 16.80015.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.000 15.300 15.30014.300


